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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197904090000
43310

04/09/1979
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee MECH LIENS LIGHTING &
LAMP
WHOLESALE

4 209

197904090000
43320

04/09/1979
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee MECH LIENS LIGHTING &
LAMP
WHOLESALE

4 208


